

Court No. - 66

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9890 of 2022

Applicant :- Hari Om And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P.And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Jay Babu Kesharwani

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Suresh Singh

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.

Place this case after six weeks.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 31.3.2023

Sachin Mishra