



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 9890 of 2022

Hari Om And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P.And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Jay Babu Kesharwani, Sanjay Babu
Kesharwani

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Suresh Singh

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. Due to paucity of time, case could not be taken up.

2. List on 30.04.2026.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

April 10, 2026

Israr